
ID First Name Last Name E‐mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?
1 Jane Lee jane.e.lee@sfport.com 4152797496 94111 Port of San Francisco 94111 No No
2 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba‐buena.net 4157301900 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc  94124 Yes Yes
3 Kelley Wathen kelley.wathen@truebeck.com 6502846589 94403 Truebeck Construction 94403 No No
4 Carsten Voecker carstenv@plantco.com 4159711427 94124 Plant Construction Co., L.P. 94124 No No
5 Hollie A hadams@planhub.com 8667526482 33401 Planhub 33401 No No
6 Ruairi Murphy ruairi@roebucksf.com (415) 716‐4480 94124 Roebuck Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes No
7 Kim Nulick kim@universalcoatings.net 5599176277 93727 Universal Coatings Inc 93727 No No
8 Marina Smith Estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No
9 sadgjyg sfjygj sdfjkuhiuh@gmail.com 0000000000 60016 asefjyg 60016 No No
10 Alexandr  Yunak alex@evraconstruction.com 5105897319 94116 EVRA Construction, Inc. 94116 Yes No
11 Stephanie Ponce stephanie@durablecoolroofs.com 559‐439‐8626 93725 Durable Cool Roofs, Inc. 93725 Yes No
12 Erica France erica.france@constructconnect.com513‐458‐8523 45209 ConstructConnect 45209 No No
13 Art Alicante arta@pioneercontractors.com 650/302‐7484 94124 Pioneer Contractors Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
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